

materiale de constructii

I.D.: 78484500

Data publicarii 08.02.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.368,07 RON - 1.368,07 RON

Descriere: 1 NEGRESE 3,5 BUC 500 0.04 21.01 2 ROZETE OSB BUC 230 0.13 28.99 3 BALAMA BUC 2 10.92 21.85 4 MANER BUC 1 5.04 5.04 5 BROASCA USA BUC 1 19.33 19.33 6 MANER BROASCA USA BUC 1 28.57 28.57 7 SPUMA PU BUC 2 31.93 63.87 8 MUFA PPR FI 20 BUC 10 0.42 4.20 9 CLEME FI 20 BUC 50 0.34 16.81 10 DIBLU 6x40 BUC 50 0.13 6.30 11 NEGRESE 4,5 BUC 630 0.05 31.76 12 NEGRESE 7 CM BUC 50 0.13 6.30 13 ZAVOR BUC 1 8.40 8.40 14 PLASA POLISTIREN BUC 10 2.52 25.21 15 COLTAR CU PLASA 2,5M BUC 2 3.36 6.72 16 POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT 2 CM BUC 1 168.07 168.07 17 DISC METAL FI 125 BUC 20 3.78 75.63 18 COLIER PLASTIC BUC 1 18.49 18.49 19 TEAVA PPR FI 20 BUC 3 15.97 47.90 20 COT PPR FI 20 - 90 BUC 15 0.42 6.30 21 TEU PPR FI 20 BUC 4 0.67 2.69 22 MUFA PPR 20-1/2 BUC 4 4.20 16.81 23 PATENT BUC 1 15.13 15.13 24 INTRERUPATOR PT BUC 2 10.08 20.17 25 INTRERUPATOR ST BUC 1 9.24 9.24 26 PRIZA DUBLA BUC 1 14.29 14.29 27 PAT CABLU 25x25 BUC 2 5.88 11.76 28 DOP 1/2 BUC 1 2.10 2.10 29 GARNITURI BUC 2 0.21 0.42 30 HOLSURUB BUC 250 0.04 10.50 31 VOPSEA BUC 3 19.33 57.98 32 PENSULA 60 MM BUC 2 5.04 10.08 33 PENSULA 50 MM BUC 1 4.20 4.20 34 DILUANT BUC 1 11.76 11.76 35 DIBLU BUC 10 0.42 4.20 36 BEC BUC 1 10.08 10.08 37 CHEIE TUBULARA BUC 1 4.20 4.20 38 CUTTER BUC 1 12.61 12.61 39 LAVABILA 15 L BUC 1 260.50 260.50 40 TRAFALLET BUC 1 20.17 20.17 41 USA VIZITARE 20x20 BUC 1 10.92 10.92 42 COLTAR AL 2,5 M BUC 1 5.04 5.04 43 MANUSI BUC 1 4.20 4.20 44 OCHELARI PROTECTIE BUC 1 6.72 6.72 45 DISC ABRA